
285176.911 6162722.819

STORMWATER PIT SCHEDULE
PIT NAME EASTING NORTHING PIT TYPE

A01

285170.043 6162725.839A02

285172.319 6162735.492A03

285163.238 6162744.616A04

285166.196 6162751.344A05

285171.955 6162764.353HW1

285036.349 6162595.147B02

285041.540 6162586.580B03

285088.015 6162566.209B04

285065.523 6162665.747C04

285085.115 6162559.394B04-2

285038.654 6162579.984B03-1

285058.662 6162668.776C04-1

285014.790 6162590.475B02-2

285017.715 6162597.054B02-1

285107.159 6162582.420B05-2

285113.750 6162579.522B05-1

285108.117 6162559.972B05

285046.647 6162622.807B01

285039.767 6162625.825B01-1

285074.874 6162563.896B04-3-B04-4

285079.491 6162692.051C03

285090.342 6162690.366C02

285095.042 6162696.491C01

900x900 JUNCTION BOX

HEADWALL TO SUIT Ø375 PIPE (REFER COUNCIL SD 345)

900 x 900 JUNCTION BOX

1500 x 900 JUNCTION BOX

900 x 900 JUNCTION BOX

1900x600 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x900 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x900 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x600 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x900 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x600 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x900 HAUNCHED SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET
(SINGLE GRATE)

1900x600 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x900 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x600 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x1500 HAUNCHED SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET
(DOUBLE GRATE)

2X1900x900 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (DOUBLE GRATE)

1900x900 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x600 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x600 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x600 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x900 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x900 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

1900x600 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

285147.422 6162751.732A04-1 1900x600 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (SINGLE GRATE)

285073.219 6162572.817B04-1 1900x900 SEP WITH ONE-PIECE KERB INLET (DOUBLE GRATE)

30
.50

30.40

30
.40

30
.40

30
.40

30.40

30.30

30
.30

30.30

30
.30

30
.30

30.30
30.30

30.30

30.20

30.20

30
.20

30.20

30
.20

30
.20

30
.20

30.20
30.20

30.20

30.20

30.10

30.10

30.10

30
.10

30.10

30.10

30.10

30
.10

30
.10

30.10
30.10

30.10

30.10

29.90

29.90

29.9029.90

29
.90

29.90

29.90
29.90

29.90

29
.90

29
.90

29
.90

29
.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

29
.80

29.80

29
.80

29
.80

29
.80

29.80

29
.70

29.70

29
.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29
.70

29
.70

29
.70

29
.70

29.6029.60

29
.60

29
.60

29.60

29.60

29
.60

29
.60

29
.60

29
.60

29.5029.50

29
.50

29.50

29
.50

29
.50

29
.50

29
.50

29.4029.40

29
.40

29.40

29
.40

29
.40

29
.40

29
.40

29.3029.30

29
.30

29.30

29
.30

29
.30

29
.30

29
.30

29.2029.20

29
.20

29.20

29
.20

29
.20

29
.20

29.10

29
.10

29.10

29
.10

29
.10

29
.10

28
.90

28.9028
.90

28
.90

28
.90

28
.90

28.8028.80

28
.80

28
.80

28
.80

28
.80

28
.70

28
.70

28
.70

28
.70

28
.70

28
.60

28
.60

28.
90

28.90

28.
90

28.80

28.70

28.70

28.70 28.70

28.70

28.60

28.60

28.60

28.60

28.60

28.90

28.90

28.90 28.90

28.90

28.90

28.90

28.90

28.80

28.80

28.80

28
.80

28.80

28.80 28.80 28.80
28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.8028.8028.80

28
.80

28.70

28.70

28
.70

28
.70

28.70

28.70
28.70

28.70
28.70

28.70

28.70

28.70

28.70

28.70

28.70

28.70

28.70 28.70

28.60

28.60

28.60

28.6028.60

28.60

28.60

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30
.00

30
.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30
.00

30.00

29
.00

29.00

29
.00

29
.00

29
.00

29
.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

S/
C

3283

3284

3111

3109

3282

3071

3288

3287

3286

3285

3110 RESERVE

3251

3252

3114

3113

3311
30.70

30.60

30
.60

30.50

30.50

30.50 30
.50

30.40

30.40

30
.40

30.40

30.40

30.40

30
.40

30.40

30.40

30.40

30.40

30.40

30
.40

30.40

30.40

30.30

30.30

30
.30

30.30

30.30

30.30

30
.30

30.30

30
.30

30.30

30.
30

30.30

30.30

30
.30

30
.30

30
.30

30.30

30.30

30
.30

30.30

30.20 30.20

30.20

30.20

30.20

30
.20

30.
20

30.20

30.20

30.20

30.20

30
.20

30
.20

30.20

30.20

30.20

30.20

30.20

30.10

30
.10

30.10

30.10 30.10

30.10

30
.10

30.10

30.10

30.10

30.10

30
.10

30
.10

30.10

30
.10

30
.10

30.10

30.10

30.10

29.90

29.90

29.90

29.
90

29
.90

29.90

29.9029
.90

29
.90

29.90

29.90

29
.90

29
.90

29.90

29
.90

29
.90

29.90

29.90

29.90

29.90

29.80

29.80

29
.80 29

.80

29
.80

29
.80

29.80

29
.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

29
.80

29.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29
.70

29
.70

29
.70

29.60

29.60

29
.60

29
.60

29
.60

29
.60

29.60

29.60

29.60
29.60

29.50

29.50

29.60
29.50

29.50

29.50

29.
50

29
.50

29
.50

29.40

29.40

29
.60

29.40

29
.40

29.40

29.40

29.
40

29.40

29
.40

29.30

29.30

29.40
29.30

29.30

29.30

29.30

29
.30

29
.30

29
.30

29.20

29.20

29.20
29.20

29.20

29.20

29
.20

29
.20

29.1029.10

29.10

29.10
29.10

29
.10

29
.10

28.90

28.9028.90

28.90

28.90

28
.90

28
.90

28.80
28.80

28.80

28.80
28.80

28.80 28.80

28
.80

28
.80

28.70
28.70 28.70

28.70

28.70

28
.70

28.60

28.60

28.50

28.50

28.40 28.4028.30 28.30

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00
30.00

30
.00

30.00 30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30
.00

30
.00

30.00

30
.00

30
.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30
.00

30
.00

29.00
29.00

29.00

29.00
29.00

29
.00

29
.00

29
.40

28.80 28.30
28.40

28.30 28.40 28.50 28.60 28.70

29.71

29.62 29.57

30.11 30.15

30.24

30.36

30.28

30.43

30.50
30.34

30.64
30.45

30.60
30.45

30.33

30.43

30.31
30.36 29.88

29.9230.36

29.92 30.33

30.4030.4430.39

30.11

29.72

29.7529.80

30.42

29.89

30.43

29.97

30.43

30.05

30.43
30.44

30.11
30.11

30.44
30.44

30.54

30.39

30.41
30.28

30.22

30.40

30.17

30.15

30.10

30.30

30.40

30.39

30.37

MAGNOLIA     DRIVE

MI
RI

NO
    

 LO
OP

MI
RI

NO
 LO

OP

NERETTO     LOOP

STUB C

30.32
30.25

30.18
30.16

30.22
30.28

30.03

30.0930.
1930.

24

30.28

30.32

30.24

30.16

30.41

30.43

30.41

30.43
30.44

30.43
30.43

A01A02

A03A04

HW1

C04

C04-1

A05

C03 C02
C01

30.00

30.43

30.60

30.70

30.40

3052
3405

3062

3263

3061

3262

3294 3293 3260

3258

3257

3256

3255

3254

3253
3281 3280 3279 3278 3277 3276 3275

3271327032913268326732663265

3264

3112

3090

3261

3259

3292

MIRINO LOOP

29.98

3269 3272

30.22

30.21

30.44

30.32

A04-1

30
.30

30.30

30
.20

30.20

30
.10

30.10

29.90

29.90

29.90 29.90

29
.90

29.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

29
.80

29.80

29
.80

29.80

29.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29
.70

29.70

29
.70

29.70

29.60

29.60

29.60

29.60

29
.60

29.60

29
.60

29.60

29.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

29
.50

29.50

29
.50

29.5029.40

29
.40

29.40

29.40

29.40

29.40

29.40

29
.40

29.40

29
.40

29.30

29
.30

29.30

29.30

29
.30

29.30

29.30
29.30

29.30

29.20

29
.20

29.20

29.20

29
.20

29.20

29
.20

29.20

29.20

29
.20

29
.20

29.20

29.10

29
.10

29.10

29.10

29
.10

29.10
29.10

29
.10

29.10

29
.10 29.10

28
.90

28.90

28.90

28
.90

28.90

28
.90

28.90

28.90

28
.90

28.90

28
.80

28
.80

28.80

28
.80

28.80

28.80

28.70

28
.70

28.70

29.90

29
.90

29.90

29
.90

29.90

29.80 29
.80

29.8029
.8029.70 29

.70

29.7029.7029.60 29
.6029.6029.50

29
.50

29.40

29.
40

29.30

29.
30

29.20 29.20

29
.20

29.10 29
.10

29
.10

29
.10

28
.90

28
.90

28
.90

28.
90

28.90

28
.90

28
.80

28.
80

28
.80

28
.80

28.80

28.80

28
.70

28.70

28
.70

28
.70

28
.70

28.70

28
.60

28.
60

28
.60

29
.90

29.90

29
.90

29
.80

29.80

29
.70

29.70

29
.60

29.60
29.50

29.50
29.40

29.40

29.30

29.30

29.
20

29.20

29
.20

29.
10

29.10

29
.10

28.
90

28.90

28.90

28.90

28
.90

28.80

28
.80

28.80

28.
80

28
.80

28.80

28.80

28
.70

28
.70

28.
70

28.70

28.70

28.70

28.70

28
.70

28.70

28.70

28
.60

28
.60

28.60

28
.60

28.60

28.60

28.60

28.50

28.50

28
.50

28.50

28.50

28.40

28
.40

30.00

30
.00

30.00

29
.00

29.00

29
.00

29.00

29.00

29
.00

29
.00

29.00

29
.00

29.00

30
.00

30.00

29
.00

29.00

29
.00

29
.00

30
.00

29.00

29.00

29.
00

29.00

29
.00

3289

3069

3070

30.30
30.20

30.20

30.20

30.20

30.10

30
.10

30.10

30.10

29.90

29.90

29.90

29.90

29
.90

29.90

29.90

30
.00

29.90

29.90

29.90

29
.90

29.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

29.
80

29.80

29
.80

29.80

29.80

29
.80

29.80

29.70

29
.70

29.70

29.70

29
.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29.70

29.70
29.60

29.60

29.60

29.60

29.6029.60

29.60

29.60

29.60

29.60

29
.60

29.60 29.60

29.60

29
.60

29.60

29.30

29.
50

29.50

29.50

29.50

29
.50

29
.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

29.50
29.40

29.40

29
.40

29.40

29.40

29.50

29.40

29.40

29.40

29.40

29.40

29.40

29.30

29.30

29.30

29.30

29
.30

29.30

29.30

29.30

29.30

29.30

29.20 29.20

29.20

29.20

29.20

29.20

29.20

29.20

29.10

29.10

29.10
29.10

29.10

29.10

29.10

29.10

28.90

28.90

28.90

28.90

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.70

28.70

28.70

28.70

28.60

28.60

28.60

28.60
28.50

28.50

30.00

30
.00

30.00

30
.00

30.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.8729.87

29.8029.84

30.21

30.20

30.04

29.85

29.71

29.53

29.48
29.42

29.87

29.36

29.98

29.31

30.02
29.86

29.26
29.31

29.39

29.55

29.40

29.48

29.7729.76

29.41
29.27

29.7529.77

29.23
29.30

29.8029.82

29.36
29.41

29.87
29.84

29.48
29.54

29.9029.92

29.63
29.70

29.9529.95

30.00

29.83
29.75 29.60

29.56

29.63

29.70
30.31

29.76

30.33

30.34

30.36 29.88

29.86

29.70

29.77

29.89

30.13

30.05

30.28

30.17

30
.39

29.80

29.45
29.4229.90

MIRINO LOOP

BARONE
COURT

MI
RI

NO
 LO

OP

ST
UB

 A

STUB B

MI
RI

NO
    

 LO
OP

EX. W 30.00

EX. W 29.90

EX. W 29.84

EX. W 29.84

29.90

29.39

29.20

29.78

B02

B03 B04

B04-2
B03-1

B02-2
B02-1

B05-2

B05-1

B05

B01-1

B04-3-B04-4

B01

29.73

29.92

3404

3054

3053

3057 305634033058 3055

3065

3064

3047

3048

3049

3050

30513402

34013010

3066

3063

3011300930083007300630053004300334123411

3068 3067

3060

3059

3072

3073

29.81

30.15

29.80

29.80

B04-1

SCALE SCALE IN m1:

10 20 30 40

500

0
TITLE

REVISIONDRAWING No.

DESCRIPTION DATEREV SIGNATURE

ORIG. SIZE

A1
DRAWING SCALE

DRAFTER:

NAME

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

B

A

C

D

E

F

G

H

B

A

C

D

E

F

H

POSITION

DA
TE

:
C

Ke
llo

gg
 B

ro
wn

 &
 R

oo
t

FI
LE

:

DRAFTING
CHECK
ORIGINATE/
DESIGN
INDEPENDENT
CHECK
TECHNICAL
APPROVAL
PROJECT
APPROVAL
CLIENT
APPROVAL

FOR CONSTRUCTION

G

Kellogg Brown & Root Pty Ltd
ABN 91 007 660 317

Tu
es

da
y, 

20
 M

ay
 20

25
 11

:52
:39

 A
M

LANSER COMMUNITIES
ANGLE VALE
MIRAVALE EAST STAGE 2
ALLOTMENT GRADING & STORMWATER LAYOUT PLAN 1 OF 2

AEV753-22-DW-CV-GEN-2004 01:500;
MB

R. MALLEN

J. GROSSER

M. PAGE

J. GROSSER

J. GROSSER

0 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 20.05.25

O:
\G

&I
\C

AD
\P

RO
JE

CT
S\

AE
V7

53
\(0

13
) M

IR
AV

AL
E 

FA
R 

EA
ST

\D
RA

W
IN

GS
\C

IV
IL\

AE
V7

53
-2

2-
DW

-C
V-

GE
N-

20
04

.D
W

G

REFER RIGHT FOR CONTINUATION 

REFER DRAW
ING AEV753-22-DW

-GEN-2005 FOR CONTINUATION 

REFER LEFT FOR CONTINUATION 
REFER DRAW

ING AEV753-22-DW
-GEN-2005 FOR CONTINUATION 

DRIVEWAY (BY OTHERS)

PRAM RAMP

FOOTPATH

PIT NUMBER

1.0

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT
PROPOSED STAGE BO

UN
DA

RY

SECTION 1
-NTS

1 3

NOTE:
ALL ALLOTMENT FILL TO BE PLACED AND COMPACTED UNDER
LEVEL 1  SUPERVISION. TOP SOIL ON AREAS OF CUT AND FILL TO
BE STRIPPED, STOCKPILED ON SITE AND RE-SPREAD AT
COMPLETION OF WORKS. CONTRACTOR TO ALLOW FOR ALL
SURPLUS SPOIL TO BE DISPOSED OF OFF SITE.

NOTES:
1. THE EASTING & NORTHING OF SEP's  REFER TO

ITS CENTRE AT KERB WATER TABLE.

2. TOP OF PIT LEVELS FOR SEP's  ARE TO TOP OF
KERB.

3. THE EASTING & NORTHING OF JUNCTION BOXES
REFER TO ITS GEOMETRIC CENTRE.

4. CONTRACTOR TO LOCATE & DEPTH ALL
EXISTING SERVICES AFFECTED BY THE WORKS.

5. ANY DAMAGE TO CABLES OR SERVICES ARE TO
BE REPAIRED AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

6. REFER TO DRG AEV753-22-DW-CV-GEN-2019
FOR STORMWATER DETAILS.

7. FOR PIPE LENGTHS, CLASS AND MATERIAL
REFER STORMWATER LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS
ON SHEETS AEV753-22-DW-CV-GEN-2017;

8. ALL JUNCTION BOXES TO HAVE HEAVY DUTY
(CLASS D) COVERS AND FRAMES.

9. CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM ALL EXISTING
LEVELS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

STORMWATER PIPES

STORMWATER JUNCTION BOX

STORMWATER SIDE ENTRY PIT

PROPOSED CONTOURS @ 0.1m

LEGEND
29.30

DIRECTION OF FALL ACROSS ALLOTMENTS

EXTENT OF WORKS

STORMWATER HEADWALL
REFER TO CITY OF PLAYFORD STANDARD
DETAIL. INCLUDE 230mm THICK RENO MATTRESS
FOR EXTENTS SHOWN ON STANDARD DETAIL.
WHERE HEIGHT GREATER THAN 1m, HOT DIP
GALVANISED RMS PEDESTRIAN FENCING TYPE 1
TO BE INSTALLED WITH 0.5m OFFSET FROM
HEADWALL.

EXISTING STORMWATER

FUTURE DESIGN CONTOURS @ 0.1m 29.50
EXISTING CONTOURS @ 0.2m 28.70

FINISHED DESIGN SURFACE ALLOTMENT
LEVELS

30.43

EX. W 30.00 EXISTING RETAINING WALL
(POST & SLEEPER)

A01
SCALE 1: 500

ALLOTMENT GRADING & STORMWATER LAYOUT PLAN

- 1

-1

IL 28.29

PROVIDE 300mm DEEP SWALE FROM END OF
KERB AROUND TEMPORARY TURN AROUND
TO ENSURE FREE DRAINING ROAD SURFACE

PROVIDE 2.0m2 150mm RIP RAP
ROCK ON BIDIM A34 AT KERB
END

TIE IN WITH EXISTING
FOOTPATH

PROVIDE 300mm DEEP SWALE FROM END OF
KERB AROUND TEMPORARY TURN AROUND
TO ENSURE FREE DRAINING ROAD SURFACE

PROVIDE 2.0m2 150mm RIP RAP
ROCK ON BIDIM A34 AT KERB
END

EX. W 30.00


		2025-05-20T15:23:31+0930
	Mark Page


		2025-05-20T15:31:24+0930
	Ryan Mallen


		2025-05-20T20:42:58+0930
	Jenna Grosser


		2025-05-20T20:45:23+0930
	Jenna Grosser


		2025-05-20T20:53:19+0930
	Jenna Grosser




